gPV 1500 Vdc gPV Fuse Links
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AX6DS01B/0

• RoHS and REACH Compliant
AX6xxxxb00
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AX6 3200 b 00
Product Series: AX6
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Rated Voltage: b: 1500 Vdc
Supplementary Code: 00:
FEATURES
• Reliable clearing of DC fault currents
• High cycling performance
• Low watt losses
• Ultra-compact size and power density
• Breaking Capacity: 10 kA @ 1500 Vdc
• Time constants: 1-3ms
• Operation as low as 200% In overload protection
• Full coverage of battery module current
• QR code marks on each fuse for traceability
2
0
191±2.5
128.6±2.5
6
0.3 CZ
48±1.5
4
8
±
1
.
5
6
2
±
2
gPV 1500 Vdc gPV Fuse Links
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AX6DS01B/0
Effective Date: 2024.08.28
2 of 4
Table1
Packing information
Table2
ELCTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CASE
SIZE
Part Number
RATED
CURRENT
Ampere Rated BREAKING
CAPACITY
Pre-Arcing I²t Total I²t Watt Loss (W) Certifications
Code Voltage (A²s) (A²s) 0.7 In 1.0 In UL
AX6
AX62800b00 80A 2800 1500Vdc
10kA
1000 4000 9 22 ○
AX63100b00 100A 3100 1500Vdc 1300 6200 11 24 ●
AX63125b00 125A 3125 1500Vdc 2050 9500 12 27 ●
AX63160b00 160A 3160 1500Vdc 4400 21100 15 33 ●
AX63200b00 200A 3200 1500Vdc 9600 46100 16 37 ●
UL File: E490190
Operating conditions:
Where the following conditions apply, fuses complying with this standard are deemed capable of operating